
2 0 2 3 



BALTECO
Balteco was established by a small group of 
talented and ambitious engineers over thirty years 
ago. Driven by an aspiration to create practical and 
timeless designs, Balteco has grown to become 
one of the leading manufacturers of bathroom 
products in Northern Europe. 

Our Xonyx collection 2023 includes an exclusive 
selection of solid surface freestanding baths and 
basins, table tops, steam showers and shower bases.
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Radically simple and exceptionally enjoyable.

A design statement made possible by intricate 
engineering and passion for timeless design.
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Xonyx solid surface bathtub is 
machined to provide an 

extraordinary silky-smooth surface 
with a satin impression, making the 
material warm and pleasing to the 

touch while retaining its 
easy-to-clean properties. 

Simply irresistible to touch.

The innovative construction of Xonyx solid surface 
freestanding bathtubs employs dual wall architecture 
with tub’s inner and outer walls seamlessly integrated 
to create a durable monolithic bathtub. Dual wall 
construction allows for contoured ergonomic 
inner surfaces and elegant external design lines. 
The space in between the two walls acts as an 
eff ective thermal insulator, reducing heat loss and 
keeping bath water warm longer.

Xonyx bathtub comes with a sturdy galvanized 
steel bottom frame with adjustable feet that are 

completely hidden from a view. This novel 
construction off ers extra space under the bath for 

a hidden drain connection assuring easy installation 
without the need for bathroom fl oor reconstruction. 

Beauty meets practicality.

UNIQUE 
TECHNOLOGY:
EXTRA HARD
SURFACES

SILKY-SMOOTH 
SURFACE 

SMART DESIGN, 
INNOVATIVE 

CONSTRUCTION 
AND COMFORT
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Xonyx solid surface is a superb material perfected 
through an implementation of an innovative Slow 

Polymerization System (SPS) production 
technology. SPS production technology brings 

out the best performance characteristics of this 
remarkable solid surface material.

INSTALLATION
MADE EASY
BEAUTY MEETS PRACTI-
CALITY



Off ering full freedom in bathroom 
decoration, Xonyx solid surface 

bathtubs are available in virtually 
any bathtub exterior colour fi nish 

imaginable – the full RAL colour 
pallet range is available.

The discreet integrated overfl ows on Xonyx 
solid surface bathtubs are spectacularly neat 
yet intelligently engineered. The overfl ow 
system, with just a small minimalist 
machined slot and hidden custom-designed 
piping, delivers overfl ow rates that exceed 
virtually all plumbing requirements.

No protrusions, no external pipes. 
Simply beautiful. 

Xonyx solid surface bathtubs are hand-
made to honour the value of traditional 
Scandinavian craftsmanship and deliver 
exceptional quality. Aspiring for perfection, 
every bathtub is carefully hand-crafted by 
experienced masters with no detail being 
overlooked from casting to thorough fi nal 
testing. 

Dedication is the key to achieving 
perfection.

It’s white it’s Xonyx – blending with 
the bathtub’s fi nish, white Xonyx waste plugs are 

an almost invisible yet elegant detail. All-white 
satin surface Xonyx solid surface bathtubs allow 
matching with tap mixers, bathroom accessories 

or décor of any fi nish.

METICULOUSLY 
HAND-CRAFTED

ANY COLOUR
YOU LOVE
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DELICATE 
YET EFFECTIVE 

EXCLUSIVE 
XONYX WASTE 



CADE

› 169 x 84 x 62 cm / 280 l / 90 kg  

CADE
new
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FABO

› 170 x 72 x 58 cm / 230 l / 90 kg  

FABO
new
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MARIN 170

› 170 x 75 x 63 cm / 270 l / 95 kg  

MARIN 180

› 179 x 84 x 63 cm / 335 l / 115 kg

MARIN
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EPOQUE

› 168 x 75 x 64 cm / 250 l / 135 kg

EPOQUE
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NIDO

› 169 x 79 x 63 cm / 255 l / 100 kg

NIDO
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COMO FREESTANDING

› 169 x 74 x 63 cm / 270 l / 120 kg

COMO
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COMO WALL (W)

› 170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 115 kg

COMO RIGHT CORNER (R)

› 170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 100 kg

COMO LEFT CORNER (L)

› 170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 100 kg

COMO wall, corner

2322

COMO W

COMO L

COMO R



ALLURE

› Ø 134 x 64 cm / 400 l / 130 kg

ALLURE
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AZUR

2726

AZUR 130

› 130 x 70 x 61 cm / 190 l / 75 kg   

AZUR 140

› 140 x 70 x 62 cm / 215 l / 90 kg

AZUR 155

› 154 x 71 x 65 cm / 240 l / 100 kg



FIORE

2928

FIORE 160

› 157 x 72 x 61 cm / 210 l / 95 kg

FIORE 180

› 180 x 81 x 63 cm / 290 l / 115 kg



HALO

› 169 x 72 x 64 cm / 250 l / 110 kg

HALO
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SENZO

3332

SENZO

› 179 x 90 x 66 cm / 280 l / 125 kg
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MEZZO

› 182 x 86 x 80/64 / 250 l / 135 kg   

MEZZO
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GAMMA 150

› 149 x 85/62 x 67 cm / 240 l / 85 kg

PS. Available only corner position LEFT  

GAMMA 150
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GAMMA 160

› 159 x 71 x 64 cm / 260 l / 95 kg  

GAMMA 160



LEON RIGHT CORNER (R)

› 180 x 80 x 60 cm / 290 l / 100 kg

LEON LEFT CORNER (L)

› 180 x 80 x 60 cm / 290 l / 100 kg
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LEON

LEON R

LEON L
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PIANO

› 171 x 101/65 x 67 cm / 290 l / 75 kg

PIANO HYDRO

› 171 x 101/65 x 67 cm / 290 l / 100 kg  

PIANO

PIANO HYDRO
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PLANO 70

› 170 x 70 x 63 cm / 250 l / 100 kg

PLANO 75

› 170 x 75 x 63 cm / 250 l / 105 kg

PS. With monolitic Xonyx solid surface panelling 

PLANO



46 47

VIGO 170

› 170 x 75 x 65 cm / 260 l / 55 kg

VIGO 180

› 180 x 80 x 65 cm / 300 l / 65 kg

PS. Built-in version

VIGO
new
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SHOWER CABIN + STEAM SAUNA

› 94 x 141 x 217 cm 

TETRIS



SHOWER CABIN + STEAM SAUNA + BATHTUB

› 168 x 79 x 218 cm / 240 l 

5150

VARIO



SHOWER PANEL

› 24 x 149 x 33 cm 

5352

MIO



SHOWER SEAT

› 40 x 30 x 43 cm 

X30

5554

new



DURO

5756

CUT-TO-SIZE SHOWER BASE

› 100 x 90 x 2,5 cm

› 120 x 90 x 2,5 cm

› 140 x 90 x 2,5 cm

› 160 x 90 x 3 cm

› 180 x 90 x 3 cm

› 200 x 90 x 3 cm

  

new



Neo series basins feature the most practical archetypal 
basin designs to meet user preferences of shape and 
accompany any Xonyx solid surface collection 
freestanding bath. Elegant basin forms with slim upper 
edges create timeless light look of the new Neo series 
basins. Satin-fi nished basins are off ered in white Xonyx 
solid surface including waste plugs with an option of 
virtually any colour tone exterior fi nishing.

NEO E

› 54 x 38 x 14 cm

NEO O

› 56 x 36 x 14 cm 

NEO R

› 54 x 38 x 14 cm

NEO C

› Ø 41 x 14 cm

5958

NEO SERIES 
FREESTANDING
BASINS
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170 x 75 x 63 cm / 270 l / 95 kg 
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170
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169 x 74 x 63 cm / 270 l / 120 kg

 170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 115 kg 170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 100 kg

170 x 81 x 63 cm / 270 l / 100 kg

179 x 84 x 63 cm / 335 l / 115 kg

179
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63
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79
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50

169 x 79 x 63 cm / 255 l / 100 kg  

NIDO

169 x 84 x 62 cm / 280 l / 90 kg

CADE 

169

107

84
50

62

64

50

168

75

EPOQUE

168 x 75 x 64 cm / 250 l / 115 kg

40 72

170

110

45 58

170 x 72 x 58 cm / 230 l / 90 kg

FABO 

182
111

86 45
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64

MEZZO

182 x 86 x 80/64 cm / 250 l / 135 kg  

MARIN 180
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157 x 72 x 61 cm / 210 l / 95 kg

179
111

90 48
50

66

130

70

96

40

61

48

ALLURE

AZUR 130 AZUR 155

AZUR 140

140

70
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40

62

48

154

71
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49

FIORE 160

FIORE 180

48 81

180

118

50

63

42 72

157

103

48 61

180 x 81 x 63 cm / 290 / 115 kg 179 x 90 x 66 cm / 280 l / 125 kg

140 x 70 x 62 cm / 215 l / 90 kg  

130 x 70 x 61 cm / 190 l / 75 kg  154 x 71 x 65 cm / 240 l / 100 kg  

Ø 134 x 64 cm / 400 l / 130 kg

Ø 134
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64 50
67
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SENZO GAMMA 160 LEON L

GAMMA 150 LEON R
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149
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62
67

48

149 x 85/62  x 67 cm / 240 l / 85 kg  180 x 80 x 60 cm / 290 l / 100 kg  

PS. Only corner position L  

159 x 71 x 64 cm / 260 l / 95 kg  180 x 80 x 60 cm / 290 l / 100 kg  

40 72

169

110

50 64

HALO

169 x 72 x 64 cm / 250 l / 110 kg  

180

60
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PIANO VIGO 170
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67
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6540

PIANO HYDRO VIGO 180

171 x 101/65 x 67 cm / 290 l / 100 kg

171 x 101/65 x 67 cm / 290 l / 75 kg 170 x 75 x 65 cm / 260 l / 55 kg

180 x 80 x 65 cm / 300 l / 65 kg
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BOTTOM VIEW
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frame area extra frame support area 
for Duro 180/200 
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DURO

65

53

75

170

50

65
5350

80

180

Product A B C D E F G H I 
 max min max min

DURO 100 1000 900 1000 900 25 40 Ø 300 360 70
DURO 120 1200 1001 1000 900 25 40 Ø 350 400 120
DURO 140 1400 1201 1000 900 25 40 Ø 350 460 120
DURO 160 1600 1401 1000 900 30 45 Ø 350 460 120
DURO 180 1800 1601 1000 900 30 45 Ø 400 860 120
DURO 200 2000 1801 1000 900 30 45 Ø 410 900 120

X30

40 x 30 x 43 cm

300

400

18

43
0

MIO

24 x 149 x 33 cm

2433

14
9

PLANO

Panelling (Plano):

E 18 E 19

E 21E 20

E 12   Paneelideta

7570

5
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25

170

50
63110

170 x 75 x 63 cm / 250 l / 105 kg
170 x 70 x 63 cm / 250 l / 100 kg
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Right (R)
                   

Left (L)
                   

Left (LW) 
with decorative frontwall

Right (RW) 
with decorative frontwall

Glass masking options:

Placement options:

Glass options:
T1 - Transparent safety glass 6 mm
T2 - Toned grey safety glass 6 mm

20
0

21
7

94

141

M 1
                   

M 2
                   

M 3
                   

M 4
                   

M 5
                   

SHOWER CABIN + STEAM SAUNA 

94 x 141 x 217 cm

TETRIS VARIO

21
8

62

79 168

Right (R)
                   

Left (L)
                   

Placement options:

Glass options:
T1 - Transparent safety glass 6 mm
T2 - Toned grey safety glass 6 mm

SHOWER CABIN + STEAM SAUNA + BATHTUB 

168 x 79 x 218 cm / 240 l

F1

F2

                                           

F3
 
                   

Glass masking options
 (B) - black; (G) - grey:
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1412

54
27

38
19

36
18

56
28

1412
38

19

54
27

1412

41

1412

NEO R

NEO O NEO E 

56 x 36 x 14 cm 

54 x 38 x 14 cm

54 x 38 x 14 cm

NEO C

Ø 41 x 14 cm
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European Union
European Regional
Development Fund

Investing
in your future

www.balteco.com


